JUDGES DETAILS

COMPETITION: Tibro Trofén, Date: 2018-01-20
CATEGORY: Seniorer A - Damer, Short Program

PI. NAME
1 Moa Berglund
Lidkopings Konstakningsklubb
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PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation
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1

BASE VALUE
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2,80
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17,19

FACTOR
0,8
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0,8
0,8
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0,67
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0,33
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0,17
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32,52
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TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
18,86

PC
Score
13,66
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0
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0,00
3,47
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18,86
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